SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY: TIRUPATI
Sd/ B. RAJA MANIKYAM
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
FIFTH SEMESTER (III-YEAR)
B.Com Degree Regular (General) & (Comp. Appl.), Examinations of DEC-2025
(Under CBCS Regulations 2025-26)
TIME-TABLE
Time:2.00PM to 5.00PM
Max. Marks: 75
DATE SUBJECT Q.P CODE
09-12-2025
Tuesday
Environmental Education (Time:02.00 PM to 3.30 PM) 5-05(1)-R23
(Marks 50)
10-12-2025
Wednesday
Advanced Corporate Accounting 2-5-101A1-R23
Advertisement and Media Planning 2-5-101A2-R23
11-12-2025
Thursday
Managerial Accounting 2-5-101B1-R23
GST Procedures and Practices 2-5-101B2-R23
12-12-2025
Friday
Data Science using Python 2-5-102C1-R23
Cyber Security 2-5-102C2-R23
Business Statistics 2-5-102C3-R23
Customer Relationship Management 2-5-103C1-R23
Stock Markets 2-5-103C2-R23
13-12-2025
Saturday
Web Application Development using Java Script PHP 2-5-102D1-R23
Block Chain Technology 2-5-102D2-R23
Service Marketing 2-5-103D1-R23
Stock Market Analysis 2-5-103D2-R23
15-12-2025
Monday
Advanced Corporate Accounting (Minor) 2-5-101E-R23
Data Science using Python (Minor) 2-5-102E-R23
Stock Market Operations (Minor) 2-5-103E-R23
Financial Reporting (Minor) 2-5-104E-R23
Financial Markets (Minor) 5-5-103E-R23
16-12-2025
Tuesday
Managerial Accounting (Minor) 2-5-101F-R23
Web Application Development using Java Script PHP
(Minor)
2-5-102F-R23
Project Management (Minor) 2-5-103F-R23
Security Analysis and Portfolio Management (Minor) 2-5-104F-R23
Project Management (Minor) 5-5-103 F1-R23
Managerial Communications (Minor) 5-5-103 F2-R23
SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY: TIRUPATI
Sd/ B. RAJA MANIKYAM
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
FIFTH SEMESTER (III-YEAR)
B.Com Degree Regular & Supplementary Examinations of DECEMBER - 2025
(Under CBCS Regulations 2022-23)
TIME-TABLE
Time:02.00PM to 05.00PM
Max. Marks: 75
DATE SUBJECT Q.P CODE
09-12-2025
Tuesday
20A:Stock Markets 2-5-101-20A-R20
10-12-2025
Wednesday
21A:Stock Markets Analysis 2-5-101-21A-R20
11-12-2025
Thursday
6A : Big Data Analytics Using R 1-5-106-6A-R20
6B: Mobile Application Development 1-5-106-6B-R20
6C:E Commerce Application Development 1-5-106-6C-R20
6D: Multimedia Tools and Application 1-5-106-6D-R20
12-12-2025
Friday
7A:Date Science Using Python 1-5-106-7A-R20
7B: Cyber Security and Malware Analysis 1-5-106-7B-R20
7C:Real Time Governance System (RTGS) 1-5-106-7C-R20
7D:Digitial Imaging 1-5-106-7D-R20
13-12-2025
Saturday
16B:Advertising and Media Planning 2-5-101-16B-R20
15-12-2025
Monday
17B: Sales Promotions and Practice 2-5-101-17B-R20
16-12-2025
Tuesday
16A:Adanced Corporate Accounting 2-5-101-16A-R20
17-12-2025
Wednesday
17A:Software Solutions to Accounting 2-5-101-17A-R20
18-12-2025
Thursday
18B:Logistics Services and Practice 2-5-101-18B-R20
19-12-2025
Friday
19B:Export Import Procedure and Practice 2-5-101-19B-R20
20-12-2025
Saturday
18A:Management Accounting and Practice 2-5-101-18A-R20
22-12-2025
Monday
19A:Cost Control Techniques 2-5-101-19A-R20
23-12-2025
Tuesday
20B:Life Insurance with Practice 2-5-101-20B-R20
24-12-2025
Wednesday
21B:General Insurance Procedure and Practice 2-5-101-21B-R20
26-12-2025
Friday
16C:Digital Marketing 2-5-101-16C-R20
27-12-2025
Saturday
17C:Service Marketing 2-5-101-17C-R20
29-12-2025
Monday
18C:Income Tax Assessment Procedures and Practice 2-5-101-18C-R20
30-12-2025
Tuesday
19C:Goods and Service Tax with Tally 2-5-101-19C-R20
31-12-2025
Wednesday
20C:E – Commerce 2-5-101-20C-R20
01-01-2026
Thursday
21C:E Filing 2-5-101-21C-R20